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Jack Miller

Yamaha YZR-M1
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Prima Pramac Yamaha

Born:

Debut: Prima team principal:
Paolo Campinoti

Jan 18, 1995
Townsville, Aus.
Mar 2015,
LCR Honda

14th
Race wins:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

177 / 4
23
2

87pts
0

2024 season

Height:
Weight:

173cm
64kg

Miguel Oliveira
Born:

Debut:

Jan 4, 1995
Pragal, Portugal
Mar 2019,
KTM Tech 3

15th
Race wins:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

99 / 5
7
1

75pts
0

2024 season

Height:
Weight:

170cm
64kg


